SMALL PLATE/S
BEEF SHIN CROQUETTES, HORSERADISH, MUSTARD
CHIVE AND SOUR CREAM
MUSHROOM, TRUFFLE AND FONTINA ARANCINI (V]
SALT AND PEPPER SQUID AND SHRIMPS
WITH SWEET SOY AND GINGER

TWICE COOKED BEEF SHORT RIBS, SWEET FISH SAUCE,

HOT AND SOUR SALAD
BAKED EGGPLANT, RICOTTA AND BASIL INVOLTINI,
TOMATO AND PARMESAN (V]
LAMB KOFTAS WITH ROAST PEPPER,
WALNUT AND POMEGRANATE MOLASSES
BRAISED DUCK BAO, PICKLED VEGETABLES
AND CHILI GARLIC

JOUPS AND STARTERS

SUGAR CANE PRAWNS AND FRIED VIETNAMESE
SPRING ROLLS, HERBS AND NUOC CHAM

MUSHROOM CAPPUCCINO, TARTUFATTA PANINI (V]

SPICED PUMPKIN SOUP

TEMPURA PRAWN RICE ROLL, SRIRACHA MAYO
AND NUOC CHAM

PICKLED BEETROOT, WHIPPED GOATS CHEESE, LENTIL,
PICKLED ONION AND MINT SALAD (V)

TAKE AWAY MENU

480
380

460
680
480
480

360

640
460
120
720

520

VIETNAMESE SWEET SHRIMP AND ROAST CHICKEN SALAD,

NUOC CHAM AND SESAME CRACKER
MO0ZZARELLA DI BUFALA, TOMATOES,
PROSCIUTTO AND BASIL

TwICE CooKED GRUYERE AND SPINACH SOUFFLE (V]

GRILLED OCTOPUS, SMOKED POTATO PUREE,
CHORIZO PIPERADE

SALAD OF GREEN BEANS, SPICY TOMATO DRESSING
AND CRISPY TOFU

MAINS
NASI GORENG
SOUTHERN THAI SEAFOOD COCONUT AND LIME CURRY,
CRISPY MORNING GLORY AND STEAMED RICE
KERALA FISH CURRY, BASMATI RICE,
PINEAPPLE CHUTNEY AND PAPADUM

580

840
520

780

460

780
980

720

PEPPERED TUNA STEAK, WARM POTATO AND BACON SALAD,

CAPER AIOLI

TIGER PRAWNS, KOMBU BUTTER, SAUTEED SPINACH
AND NORI RICE

GRILLED IBERICO PORK SKEWERS, VIETNAMESE
SPRING ROLLS, CHILLED RICE NOODLES,
HERB SALAD AND NUOC CHAM

720

1080

760

SPINACH GNOCCHI, PROSCIUTTO AND TARTUFATA CREAM 640

BLUE SWIMMER CRAB OMELETTE, LAMB RENDANG,
THAI RICE AND SRIRACHA

PRAWN KATSU BURGER, GHERKIN AND MUSTARD SLAW,

THRICE COOKED CHIPS

SPINACH, PORCINI, TARTUFATA, SAGE AND RICOTTA
CANELLONI (V]

SOFT SHELL CRAB LAKSA

GRILL
THE BLACKBIRD SEAFO0OD PLATTER

780

740

640
580

GRILLED TIGER PRAWNS, MACKEREL, OCTOPUS AND SALT

AND PEPPER SOFT SHELL CRAB WITH Nuoc CHAM
SALMON FILLET, ASPARAGUS AND
GREEN GODDESS POTATO SALAD
THE BLACKBIRD BURGER, MAYURA STATION WAGYU,
HAVARTI CHEESE, JALAPENO MAYO AND
THRICE-COOKED CHIPS
SPICED LAMB CHOPS, POTATO MASALA, SPINACH AND
TOMATO DAHL, BASMATI RICE AND PAPADUM

SRF WAGYU HANGER STEAK, MUSTARD AND TARRAGON

DRESSED FINE BEANS, THRICE-COOKED CHIPS
AND BEARNAISE SAUCE
CRYING TIGER SRF WAGYU FLATIRON WITH
DELICIOUS FRIED RICE
BLACK ONYH CUBE ROLL, THRICE COOKED CHIPS,
CREAMED SPINACH AND MARSALA JUS (400G)

SIDES

FINE BEANS WITH MUSTARD, SHALLOT
AND TARRAGON VINAIGRETTE

THRICE-COOKED CHIPS

A BIG GREEN SALAD

THAI OR BASMATI RICE

DELICIOUS FRIED RICE

CREAMED SPINACH

PiZZ4
M0ZZARELLA DI BUFFALA, TOMATO AND BASIL (V)
ITALIAN SAUSAGE, FENNEL, TOMATOES,
MOZZARELLA AND CHILI
MUSHROOMS, GUANCIALE, FONTINA,
THYME AND TRUFFLE OIL

1680

890

760

1480

1380
1720

4480

2.0
2.0

390
80

280
2.0

590

680

680

PROSCIUTTO, MOZZARELLA, MUSHROOMS AND TARTUFATA 820

SPICY SALAMI, MOZZARELLA AND GREEN OLIVES
ITALIAN SAUSAGE, GUANCIALE, SPINACH,
EGG AND MOZZARELLA
M0ZZARELLA DI BUFFALO, GORGONZOLA,
FONTINA AND PARMESAN (V)

DESSERTS

MAPLE AND MACADAMIA NUT CHEESECAKE 420

STICKY DATE PUDDING, CARAMEL SAUCE AND
VANILLA SEED ICE CREAM

PLUS 10% SERVICE CHARGE
THE DISHES MARKED WITH "V" ARE SUITABLE
FOR OVO-LACTO VEGETARIANS.

590
640

680

380

SOME OTHER DISHES ON OUR MENU CAN BE SERVED WITHOUT DAIRY
PRODUCTS AND OTHER INGREDIENTS NOT SUITABLE FOR VEGANS. PLEASE

ASK YOUR SERVER FOR DETAILS.

ALLERGENS: PLEASE INFORM YOUR SERVER OF ANY SPECIAL

DIETARY REQUIREMENTS, INCLUDING INTOLERANCES AND
ALLERGIES. OUR TRAINED STAFF WILL ADVISE YOU ON

ALTERNATIVE DISHES. HOWEVER, WHILE WE DO OUR BEST TO REDUCE

THE RISK OF CROSS CONTAMINATION IN THE

RESTAURANT, WE CANNOT GUARANTEE THAT ANY OF YOUR DISHES ARE
FREE FROM ALLERGENS AND THEREFORE ADVISE GUESTS TO ASSESS

THEIR OWN LEVEL OF RISK BEFORE
CONSUMING THEIR CHOICE OF DISH. THANK YOU.



