# 

### **SMALL PLATES**

BEEF SHIN CROQUETTES, HORSERADISH, MUSTARD	
CHIVE AND SOUR CREAM	480
Mushroom, truffle and Fontina arancini (V)	480 380
Salt and pepper squid and shrimps	
WITH SWEET SOY AND GINGER	460
Twice cooked beef short ribs, sweet fish sauce,	
HOT AND SOUR SALAD	680
BAKED EGGPLANT, RICOTTA AND BASIL INVOLTINI,	
tomato and parmesan (V)	480
LAMB KOFTAS WITH ROAST PEPPER,	
WALNUT AND POMEGRANATE MOLASSES	480
BRAISED DUCK BAO, PICKLED VEGETABLES	
AND CHILI GARLIC	360

#### **JOUPS AND STARTERS**

SUGAR CANE PRAWNS AND FRIED VIETNAMESE	
spring rolls, herbs and Nuoc cham	640
Mushroom cappuccino, tartufatta panini (V)	460
Spiced pumpkin soup	420
TEMPURA PRAWN RICE ROLL, SRIRACHA MAYO	
AND NUOC CHAM	720
PICKLED BEETROOT, WHIPPED GOATS CHEESE, LENTIL,	
pickled onion and mint salad (V)	520
VIETNAMESE SWEET SHRIMP AND ROAST CHICKEN SALA	D,
NUOC CHAM AND SESAME CRACKER	580
Mozzarella di bufala, tomatoes,	
PROSCIUTTO AND BASIL	840
Twice Cooked Gruyere and Spinach Souffle (V)	520

TWICE COOKED GRUYERE AND SPINACH SOUFFLE (V)	520
Grilled Octopus, smoked potato puree, chorizo piperade	780
Salad of green beans, spicy tomato dressing	•
AND CRISPY TOFU	460
MAINS	
Nasi Goreng	780
Southern Thai seafood coconut and lime curry,	
CRISPY MORNING GLORY AND STEAMED RICE	980
Kerala fish curry, basmati rice,	
PINEAPPLE CHUTNEY AND PAPADUM	720
Peppered tuna steak, warm potato and bacon sal	AD,
CAPER AIOLI	720
Tiger prawns, kombu butter, sautéed spinach	•
AND NORI RICE	080
Grilled Iberico pork skewers, Vietnamese	
SPRING ROLLS, CHILLED RICE NOODLES,	
HERB SALAD AND NUOC CHAM	760
Spinach gnocchi, prosciutto and tartufata cream	640
BLUE SWIMMER CRAB OMELETTE, LAMB RENDANG,	-0-0
THAI RICE AND SRIRACHA	780
PRAWN KATSU BURGER, GHERKIN AND MUSTARD SLAW,	
THRICE COOKED CHIPS	740
Spinach, porcini, tartufata, sage and ricotta Canelloni (V)	<b>F</b> un
SOFT SHELL CRAB LAKSA	640 580
JULI JULL LUAD LAUJA	200

## GRİLL

THE BLACKBIRD SEAFOOD PLATTER GRILLED TIGER PRAWNS, MACKEREL, OCTOPUS AND SALT AND PEPPER SOFT SHELL CRAB WITH NUOC CHAM 1680

SALMON FILLET, ASPARAGUS AND	
GREEN GODDESS POTATO SALAD	890
The Blackbird Burger, Mayura Station Wagyu,	
Havarti cheese, jalapeño mayo and	
THRICE-COOKED CHIPS	760
Spiced lamb chops, potato masala, spinach and	
TOMATO DAHL, BASMATI RICE AND PAPADUM	1480
SRF Wagyu hanger steak, mustard and tarrago	N
DRESSED FINE BEANS, THRICE-COOKED CHIPS	
and Béarnaise sauce	1380
Crying Tiger SRF Wagyu Flatiron with	_
DELICIOUS FRIED RICE	1720
Black Onyx Cube Roll, thrice cooked chips,	-
CREAMED SPINACH AND MARSALA JUS (400G)	4480
<b>JIDES</b>	
Fine beans with mustard, shallot	
AND TARRAGON VINAIGRETTE	240
THRICE-COOKED CHIPS	240
A BIG GREEN SALAD	390
Thai or Basmati rice	80
Delicious fried rice	280
CREAMED SPINACH	240
PÍZZA	
Mozzarella di buffala, tomato and basil (V)	590
ITALIAN SAUSAGE, FENNEL, TOMATOES,	
MOZZARELLA AND CHILI	680
Mushrooms, guanciale, fontina,	
THYME AND TRUFFLE OIL	680
PROSCIUTTO, MOZZARELLA, MUSHROOMS AND TARTUFA	TA 820

Spicy salami, mozzarella and green olives	590
ITALIAN SAUSAGE, GUANCIALE, SPINACH,	
EGG AND MOZZARELLA	640
Mozzarella di buffalo, Gorgonzola,	
Fontina and Parmesan (V)	680

380

#### DESSERTS

MAPLE AND MACADAMIA NUT CHEESECAKE 420 STICKY DATE PUDDING, CARAMEL SAUCE AND VANILLA SEED ICE CREAM

PLUS 10% SERVICE CHARGE THE DISHES MARKED WITH "V" ARE SUITABLE FOR OVO-LACTO VEGETARIANS. Some other dishes on our menu can be served without dairy PRODUCTS AND OTHER INGREDIENTS NOT SUITABLE FOR VEGANS. PLEASE ASK YOUR SERVER FOR DETAILS.

ALLERGENS: PLEASE INFORM YOUR SERVER OF ANY SPECIAL DIETARY REQUIREMENTS, INCLUDING INTOLERANCES AND ALLERGIES. OUR TRAINED STAFF WILL ADVISE YOU ON ALTERNATIVE DISHES. HOWEVER, WHILE WE DO OUR BEST TO REDUCE THE RISK OF CROSS CONTAMINATION IN THE RESTAURANT, WE CANNOT GUARANTEE THAT ANY OF YOUR DISHES ARE FREE FROM ALLERGENS AND THEREFORE ADVISE GUESTS TO ASSESS THEIR OWN LEVEL OF RISK BEFORE CONSUMING THEIR CHOICE OF DISH. THANK YOU.